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Value we created in 2020

Specialty sugars in 8 varieties Supplied to the national grid

Invested on employee training and development

Paid to banks and other lenders Paid in dividends to outside shareholders of subsidiaries

Paid in taxes in Mauritius

CSR sponsorship channelled through Terra Foundation Procurement spend

Paid in salaries, wages and other benefits

Paid in dividends to Terra shareholders Losses per share (from earnings of MUR 1.44 restated)

Paid in customs and excise duty in Mauritius

Projects sponsored

Additional jobs providedNational energy mix

Share on national renewable energy production

Plant availability on CEB network

Direct B2B customers (Mauritius)

Regular B2C customers (Mauritius)

Land developed this year

Visitors to L’Aventure du Sucre

74,541 T 376 GWh

MUR 3.6 M

MUR 173.0 M MUR 76.8 M

MUR 22.3 M

MUR 2.9 M MUR 2,566.6 M

MUR 965.4 M

MUR 129.7 M MUR 1.18

MUR 564.3 M

32

1213.1 %

12.2 %

93.3 %

6,106 

13,487

13.30 Ha

16,911

-15% -12%

-54%

+41% -33%

-67%

+21% -5%

-6%

-33% -182%

-6%

-13%

-1%

-28%

+1%

+4%

+11% -82%
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CUSTOMERS EMPLOYEES

PROVIDERS OF FINANCIAL CAPITAL

GOVERNMENT

COMMUNITIES SUPPLIERS

CANE POWER

BRANDS PROPERTY AND LEISURE


